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Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

1 386 RODRIGO ARES MATEOS ESP VeB-M 0:33:44 0:33:43
2 389 SAMUEL GOMEZ GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:34:31 0:34:29
3 296 JOSÉ CARLOS TORRES GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:35:27 0:35:25
4 27 JAVIER BARAJAS ALVERA ESP Sen-M 0:35:58 0:35:56
5 407 ÓSCAR MORENO RIVAS ESP VeB-M 0:36:10 0:36:09
6 17 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALONSO RIO ESP VeB-M 0:37:12 0:37:10
7 133 EMILIO LÓPEZ CASELLES ESP VeB-M 0:37:30 0:37:29
8 346 JOSE LUIS GAVIRA MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:37:48 0:37:45
9 13 DANIEL ABECASIS HENELDE ESP VeC-M 0:38:12 0:38:10

10 110 ELPIDIO GUIJARRO SAIZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:28 0:38:26
11 223 VÍCTOR PIZARRO ESP VeC-M 0:38:50 0:38:48
12 281 SERGIO SANTOS SAMPEDRO ESP Sen-M 0:39:05 0:39:03
13 83 AGUSTÍN FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:39:25 0:39:23
14 275 EMILIO JOSE SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:37 0:39:36
15 144 RAFAEL MACHO FUENTES ESP VeA-M 0:39:44 0:39:40
16 23 RAFAEL ANTELO BRICEÑO ESP VeB-M 0:39:54 0:39:52
17 395 EDUARDO SÁEZ CARRASCO ESP VeA-M 0:40:06 0:40:04
18 207 SERGIO PARRA MAGRO ESP Sen-M 0:40:13 0:40:11
19 313 ANGEL RAMOS MARCOS ESP Sen-M 0:40:13 0:40:11
20 46 PATXI XABIER CASTAÑOS GIL ESP VeB-M 0:40:14 0:40:12
21 406 RODRIGO BLANCO GARCIA ESP Juv-M 0:40:20 0:40:18
22 163 JAVIER MATA ESP VeA-M 0:40:24 0:40:22
23 287 JAVIER SETIÉN ORTIZ ESP VeC-M 0:40:27 0:40:26
24 254 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:40:30 0:40:29
25 368 DAVID DIMAS VAZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:37 0:40:29
26 26 JAVIER BALLESTIN SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:40:40 0:40:38
27 237 DAVID RAMIREZ GIL ESP Sen-M 0:40:40 0:40:36
28 121 DAVID IZQUIERDO NIETO ESP Sen-M 0:40:48 0:40:45
29 91 FERNANDO GARCÍA ANDÚJAR ESP VeB-M 0:40:55 0:40:55
30 264 DAVID RUBIO FRONTÓN ESP VeA-M 0:40:56 0:40:54
31 381 MANUEL JUNCO VALDES ESP Sen-M 0:41:06 0:41:04
32 266 JORDI RUIZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:41:08 0:41:08
33 11 MANUEL ÁBALOS SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:41:09 0:41:06
34 158 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:15 0:41:15
35 124 PACO JIMÉNEZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:33 0:41:31
36 205 PABLO PADRÓN SANTANA ESP Sen-M 0:41:35 0:41:29
37 330 SAMUEL JUBERÍAS RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:40 0:41:38
38 417 JESUS GARCÍA MORALERA ESP 0:41:41 0:41:37
39 70 SERGIO DÍAZ MURCIEGO ESP Sen-M 0:41:41 0:41:40
40 15 PABLO ALARCON YUBERO ESP Juv-M 0:41:57 0:41:07
41 156 DANIEL MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:32 0:42:20
42 77 JOSE FAMILIAR APARICIO ESP VeB-M 0:42:35 0:42:33
43 240 PABLO REDONDO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:44 0:42:40
44 329 SANTIAGO ALVAREZ BARTOLOME ESP VeC-M 0:42:54 0:42:48
45 45 ERNESTO CASTAÑÓN DELGADO ESP Sen-M 0:43:01 0:42:32
46 62 RAFAEL CUEVAS DÍAZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:05 0:43:02
47 76 CARLOS EZQUERRO ESP VeC-M 0:43:14 0:43:10
48 85 ZOE FLEITZ PUIG ESP Sen-F 0:43:18 0:43:14
49 226 RUBÉN PLATA CASQUERO ESP VeA-M 0:43:22 0:43:16
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50 388 YEVHEN LETIN ESP Sen-M 0:43:40 0:43:17
51 377 JUAN ANTONIO DE LA TORRE DE LA FUENTE ESP VeA-M 0:43:49 0:43:45
52 256 JUAN MANUEL RODRIGUEZ DE PABLO ESP VeB-M 0:43:54 0:43:17
53 288 MIGUEL SETIEN RUBIO ESP VeA-M 0:44:03 0:43:36
54 247 RUBÉN REYES MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:10 0:43:20
55 409 PEDRO LUNA ROBLES ESP VeB-M 0:44:12 0:44:08
56 273 FRAN SALCEDO GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:15 0:44:13
57 233 ENRIQUE PRIETO PRIETO ESP Sen-M 0:44:18 0:44:11
58 391 JAVIER DE ANDRÉS ALONSO ESP VeD-M 0:44:21 0:44:20
59 99 JULIÁN MANUEL GARVÍN SERRANO ESP VeA-M 0:44:24 0:44:17
60 135 JULIO FÉLIX LÓPEZ GUIJARRO ESP VeD-M 0:44:24 0:44:22
61 372 RUBÉN FERNÁNDEZ ALLER ESP Sen-M 0:44:25 0:44:03
62 89 JESUS GALLEGO DEIKE ESP VeC-M 0:44:31 0:44:24
63 263 THOMAS ROSSINI ESP VeB-M 0:44:37 0:44:29
64 56 JOSE COSCOÑAS GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:44:45 0:44:43
65 149 FABRIZIO MARICOTTI ESP VeD-M 0:44:46 0:44:43
66 252 JUAN ROBLEDO PEINADO ESP VeC-M 0:44:53 0:44:43
67 16 OLMO ALBARRÁN ESPINOSA ESP VeB-M 0:44:57 0:44:55
68 420 GONZALO ORTIZ MONTON ESP 0:45:02 0:44:21
69 164 RICARDO MATEOS GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:45:14 0:45:11
70 304 MIGUEL VIRUÉS ESP VeC-M 0:45:39 0:45:32
71 349 ANTONIO JAÉN LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:39 0:45:02
72 190 CARLOS MUÑOZ COLMENERO ESP VeD-M 0:45:48 0:45:41
73 142 SERGIO LOZANO ESP Sen-M 0:46:08 0:46:01
74 265 JOSE RUBIO FUENTES ESP VeA-M 0:46:09 0:45:46
75 317 JOSÉ FERNANDO LUIS ALARCÓN ESP VeC-M 0:46:09 0:46:01
76 140 FERNANDO LÓPEZ-PLAZA MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:46:09 0:45:50
77 301 JORGE VAZQUEZ BUITRAGO ESP Sen-M 0:46:09 0:45:48
78 197 DAVID NOVOA LOZANO ESP VeB-M 0:46:09 0:45:58
79 119 JUAN VICENTE HERRERA RUIZ DE ALEJO ESP VeA-M 0:46:15 0:45:50
80 227 JUAN CARLOS PLATERO BURGOS ESP VeD-M 0:46:18 0:46:16
81 245 DAVID RESA RAMIREZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:22 0:46:17
82 350 OSCAR HERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ-REGAÑON ESP Sen-M 0:46:24 0:46:03
83 371 JOSE LABAJOS FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:28 0:46:25
84 390 SUSANA MORENO ESP VeC-F 0:46:29 0:46:26
85 324 STEFAN RADOJICIC PEJCIC ESP Sen-M 0:46:35 0:45:43
86 235 MIGUEL ÁNGEL PUERTO GUISADO ESP VeC-M 0:46:50 0:46:35
87 95 JOSÉ JAIME GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:52 0:46:44
88 101 RAQUEL GIRALDO HERRERO ESP VeD-F 0:46:57 0:46:45
89 298 MARCOS VALBUENA FERNADEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:57 0:46:45
90 251 OSCAR RIVERA MOYA ESP VeC-M 0:47:05 0:46:59
91 315 FRANCISCO JOSE GARCIA ROJAS ESP VeA-M 0:47:10 0:47:02
92 208 EDUARDO PARRILLA LARRINAGA ESP Sen-M 0:47:18 0:47:03
93 198 SERGIO NOVOA LOZANO ESP VeB-M 0:47:18 0:47:07
94 331 ANA BLÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:47:27 0:47:05
95 24 DIEGO ANTON RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:29 0:47:25
96 405 LUIS LIRIANO ARÓSTEGUI ESP Sen-M 0:47:32 0:47:22
97 255 SANTIAGO MIGUEL RODRÍGUEZ CLARO ESP VeA-M 0:47:32 0:47:27
98 293 JOSE ANTONIO TAPIAS TORRES ESP VeC-M 0:47:34 0:47:24

Ranking produced on 18-03-2026 17:59:01 Page 2



Results
10 K: Ranking General at Km 10

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

99 367 CARLOS ALBI SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:39 0:47:31
100 355 IRENE GRIMARET RINCÓN ESP Sen-F 0:47:43 0:47:31
101 41 VERONICA CARAGUAY ESP VeB-F 0:47:48 0:47:44
102 239 ESTHER RAYO FULGENCIO ESP Sen-F 0:47:54 0:47:51
103 25 CARLOS ARIAS CRESPO ESP VeC-M 0:48:00 0:47:55
104 280 MARIO SÁNCHEZ-BARRIGA MARÍN ESP VeA-M 0:48:01 0:47:56
105 128 ANTONIO LANZAS CARMONA ESP VeC-M 0:48:02 0:47:48
106 354 MAUD BARTHELEMY ESP VeB-F 0:48:03 0:48:01
107 79 JUAN ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ DIAZ-CANO ESP VeB-M 0:48:04 0:47:51
108 122 CARLOS IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:11 0:47:37
109 206 JESÚS PALOMARES FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:11 0:47:55
110 369 OSCAR DIEZ-CABALLERO ESP VeB-M 0:48:12 0:47:53
111 364 PABLO GOMEZ DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:13 0:47:54
112 72 EDUARDO DONCEL GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:17 0:47:41
113 102 JULIO CESAR GOMEZ MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:48:18 0:47:44
114 179 MARCOS MORA ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:48:20 0:48:09
115 248 JAVIER REYES RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:21 0:47:58
116 320 ANTONIO LLOP PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:23 0:48:11
117 333 DAVID MORALES ASEGURADO ESP Sen-M 0:48:33 0:48:12
118 112 EDUARDO GUTIÉRREZ MANZANO ESP VeB-M 0:48:42 0:48:37
119 311 JOSÉ ANTONIO MENA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:49 0:48:40
120 130 JORGE LOPEZ CRESPO ESP VeB-M 0:49:00 0:48:31
121 98 JORGE GARRIDO CARPIO ESP VeB-M 0:49:00 0:48:46
122 241 EDUARDO REQUEJO HERAS ESP VeD-M 0:49:00 0:48:45
123 51 IGNACIO CIVERA GUILLÉN ESP Sen-M 0:49:00 0:48:58
124 343 CARLOS ARZOZ URDÍN ESP Sen-M 0:49:32 0:49:18
125 92 PILAR GARCÍA DIAZ ESP VeD-F 0:49:37 0:49:26
126 271 JUAN ANTONIO SAIZ RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:15 0:50:09
127 12 AZRA ABDIHODZIC ESP VeA-F 0:50:30 0:50:25
128 379 CÈSAR DUQUE ESCALADA ESP VeB-M 0:50:33 0:50:18
129 384 TONI DUQUE ESCALADA ESP VeC-M 0:50:34 0:50:18
130 168 MARIO MENA BORRÁS ESP VeB-M 0:50:37 0:50:35
131 292 FERNANDO TALANCO HEREDA ESP VeA-M 0:50:39 0:50:10
132 236 ABRAHAM QUINTERO LOBO ESP Sen-M 0:50:39 0:50:10
133 253 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ROBLEDO RUIZ DEL VALLE ESP VeC-M 0:50:47 0:50:13
134 154 MIGUEL MARTÍN PERIBAÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:59 0:50:57
135 127 DAVID JURADO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:01 0:50:40
136 279 PAULA SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:51:17 0:51:15
137 352 JESÚS GARCÍA ALGARRA ESP VeC-M 0:51:17 0:50:53
138 132 JULIO LOPEZ CASADO ESP VeD-M 0:51:17 0:50:59
139 139 PABLO LOPEZ TRIVERIO ESP VeC-M 0:51:17 0:51:13
140 382 MIGUEL MOXÓ TOLEDO ESP VeC-M 0:51:18 0:51:14
141 170 ALFREDO MENÉNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:24 0:51:16
142 222 LUIS DEMÓFILO PÉREZ VÁZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:27 0:51:17
143 63 MARUAN JOSÉ DA SILVA REVETE ESP Sen-M 0:51:28 0:51:08
144 138 JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:39 0:51:36
145 373 JOSÉ CABRERA DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:41 0:51:30
146 204 JORGE ORTEGA DÍAZ-ARIAS ESP VeB-M 0:51:42 0:51:20
147 312 IVÁN GUTIÉRREZ HIDALGO ESP VeB-M 0:51:44 0:51:24
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148 172 JUAN CARLOS MIGUELEZ SANTIAGO ESP VeD-M 0:51:47 0:51:36
149 221 CRISTINA PEREZ TORRES ESP Sen-F 0:51:50 0:51:44
150 145 ALFREDO MAGALLÓN ARBIZU ESP VeC-M 0:51:52 0:51:32
151 325 JUAN ANTONIO MEZQUIDA VIDAL ESP VeD-M 0:51:54 0:51:52
152 80 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:09 0:52:03
153 150 SARA MARISCAL FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:21 0:52:02
154 120 JOSE CARLOS HUESO VÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:25 0:52:25
155 106 CARLOS GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA CENCERRERO ESP Sen-M 0:52:28 0:51:57
156 107 JESÚS GONZALEZ DEL CAMPO GARCIA CARPINTERO ESP Sen-M 0:52:28 0:51:57
157 332 ABDELMOUGHIT AL ASSFAR ESP Sen-M 0:52:45 0:52:20
158 93 DAVID GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:52:51 0:52:22
159 35 JUAN CARLOS CALVO SIERRA ESP VeC-M 0:52:52 0:52:26
160 151 JESÚS MAROTO CEDILLO ESP VeC-M 0:52:52 0:52:23
161 400 LUIS ALBERTO ALMAZÁN MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:00 0:52:31
162 399 ANDRÉS ALMAZÁN MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:00 0:52:31
163 209 IGNACIO PASCUAL ARCHE ESP VeC-M 0:53:04 0:52:59
164 285 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SERNA ESP VeC-M 0:53:10 0:52:29
165 214 SONSOLES PEÑA IGLESIAS ESP VeD-F 0:53:15 0:52:32
166 322 ANGEL MARTIN BARRERA ESP VeD-M 0:53:16 0:53:16
167 344 DAVID MÉNDEZ BLÁZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:17 0:52:31
168 291 JUAN CARLOS SUÁREZ SAAVEDRA ESP VeA-M 0:53:21 0:53:16
169 228 RAFAEL POLO ABAD ESP VeC-M 0:53:24 0:52:32
170 38 EMMA CANDELAS ARNAO ESP VeB-F 0:53:25 0:52:59
171 336 JOSE ZULUETA BAREÑO ESP VeC-M 0:53:25 0:52:56
172 57 BEATRIZ CRESPO ESPEJO ESP VeC-F 0:53:28 0:53:02
173 216 EDUARDO PÉREZ DE LOS RIOS ESP Sen-M 0:53:28 0:52:51
174 196 CLARA NOVILLO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:30 0:53:14
175 58 MARTA CRESPO ORTIZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:37 0:53:26
176 175 ALFONSO MOLINA GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:52 0:53:16
177 268 BASILEA ABOGADOS RUNNING CLUB ESP VeB-F 0:53:53 0:53:12
178 65 PAOLO DE AMBROSIS ESP VeD-M 0:53:53 0:53:36
179 276 JULIÁN SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:55 0:53:26
180 211 MIGUEL PATON TORIBIO ESP Sen-M 0:53:56 0:53:36
181 220 CARLOS PÉREZ SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:57 0:53:54
182 64 OSCAR DE ALBA MADRIGAL ESP VeB-M 0:54:10 0:53:32
183 419 CARLOS HERNAN EMPERADOR ESP 0:54:10 0:53:41
184 30 IGOR BLAHA ESP Sen-M 0:54:12 0:53:43
185 74 ANGEL ESCANCIANO ESP Sen-M 0:54:17 0:53:41
186 20 DANIEL ÁLVAREZ SAMANIEGO ESP Juv-M 0:54:19 0:53:32
187 244 JORGE REQUES MORENO ESP Juv-M 0:54:21 0:53:35
188 104 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZÁLEZ REAL ESP VeC-M 0:54:22 0:54:05
189 397 PILAR ALONSO ESCUDERO ESP VeD-F 0:54:26 0:54:24
190 60 LUIS CUADRADO ESP VeB-M 0:54:34 0:53:57
191 383 CARMEN PIÉDROLA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-F 0:54:36 0:54:12
192 188 LUIS MOSTEIRO LOUZAO ESP VeD-M 0:54:37 0:54:27
193 306 PABLO YRIGOYEN CARPINTERO ESP Sen-M 0:54:45 0:54:25
194 284 FELIPE SEGUÍN OSORIO ESP VeC-M 0:54:49 0:54:38
195 308 ANGEL ZUATE ESP VeB-M 0:54:52 0:54:44
196 100 CRISTIANA GASPAROTTO ESP VeB-F 0:54:52 0:54:43
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197 59 FLORENCIO CRIADO GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:53 0:54:49
198 42 CESAR CARDEÑOSA JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:55 0:54:43
199 181 DAVID MORA GONZÁLBEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:57 0:54:34
200 103 ANDRÉS GÓMEZ MORÓN ESP Sen-M 0:55:03 0:54:47
201 326 NAIRA RUBIO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:06 0:54:30
202 351 ELENA GARCÍA DE LEÓN CERRILLO ESP VeB-F 0:55:11 0:55:06
203 200 MÓNICA OLLÉ DÍAZ ESP Sen-F 0:55:13 0:54:40
204 418 MONSERRAT SÁNCHEZ DÍAZ ESP 0:55:15 0:54:46
205 165 RAFAEL MATHÉ ESP VeD-M 0:55:15 0:55:02
206 289 FELIPE SORIANO ESP VeC-M 0:55:17 0:54:42
207 187 JOSÉ ANTONIO MOSQUERA FERRÁNDIZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:33 0:55:27
208 342 DANIEL MARTIN GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:55:34 0:55:14
209 155 JOSE EMILIO MARTIN RELANCIO ESP VeD-M 0:55:46 0:55:17
210 47 MARÍA BLANCA CASTILLO SANZ ESP VeC-F 0:55:46 0:55:17
211 81 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ PEÑA ESP VeA-M 0:55:47 0:55:25
212 316 JORGE LUIS BLAZQUEZ MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:55:47 0:55:32
213 347 JUAN DIEGO YUNTA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:56:00 0:55:21
214 396 JOAQUÍN REDONDO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:56:02 0:55:52
215 194 OSCAR DANIEL MURILLO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:07 0:55:45
216 335 MÓNICA RABOSO BURGOS ESP VeB-F 0:56:11 0:55:29
217 403 RAÚL RUBIO TABERNÉ ESP VeC-M 0:56:11 0:55:30
218 411 JESÚS JUÁREZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:56:11 0:55:30
219 310 YOLANDA DEL PRADO ESP VeB-F 0:56:11 0:55:30
220 262 LUIS MIGUEL ROLDAN DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:12 0:55:38
221 68 IGNACIO DELGADO SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:17 0:55:29
222 28 LUIS JAVIER BARBA POZO ESP VeC-M 0:56:20 0:56:02
223 224 JORGE PLANELLO CARRO ESP VeA-M 0:56:21 0:55:50
224 111 NICOLAS GUILLERMIC ESP VeA-M 0:56:22 0:55:49
225 323 CARLOS GARCÍA LUDEÑA ESP VeD-M 0:56:23 0:55:51
226 340 EDUARDO NOVOA LOZANO ESP VeA-M 0:56:27 0:56:16
227 86 CARLOS SÉRGIO FRACARO DO CARMO ESP VeD-M 0:56:28 0:56:03
228 339 JAVIER PONS ORTEGA ESP VeD-M 0:56:30 0:56:06
229 162 ALVARO MARTINEZ-ARROYO LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:31 0:56:07
230 370 MIGUEL ÁNGEL VILLAR ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:56:48 0:56:17
231 184 JAVIER MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:56:52 0:56:18
232 147 ANA MARCHAMALO ESP VeB-F 0:57:33 0:57:17
233 185 DAVID MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:57:36 0:57:36
234 290 BEATRIZ SOUTO IZQUIERDO ESP VeC-F 0:57:36 0:57:07
235 375 LAURA RUBIO CIRILO ESP VeC-F 0:57:36 0:57:31
236 218 ALFREDO PEREZ JARA ESP VeC-M 0:57:37 0:57:07
237 392 JOSÉ ANDRÉS GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:37 0:57:26
238 250 GONZALO RINCON DE PABLO ESP VeB-M 0:57:41 0:57:02
239 348 PABLO JAÉN LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:32 0:57:53
240 201 DANIEL OLLÉ DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:35 0:58:02
241 357 NATALIA GORZOV ESP Sen-F 0:58:36 0:58:03
242 303 JAVIER VIDAL POSTIGO ESP VeC-M 0:58:38 0:58:09
243 186 DAVID MORILLO ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:38 0:58:02
244 69 MIGUEL DIAZ DE LA CRUZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:40 0:57:53
245 195 LAURA NAVALON ESP Sen-F 0:58:42 0:58:28
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246 361 GEMA MARTÍNEZ BRAVO ESP VeB-F 0:58:46 0:58:11
247 362 RAQUEL MARTINEZ BRAVO ESP VeC-F 0:58:47 0:58:12
248 52 MARIO CIVERA GUILLÉN ESP Sen-M 0:58:57 0:58:54
249 34 CÉSAR CALLEJO COLLANTES ESP VeC-M 0:58:57 0:57:45
250 50 FELIX CHICO DOMINGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:08 0:58:53
251 318 CRISTINA PEÑAS ARANDA ESP VeA-F 0:59:12 0:59:03
252 189 SARA MUÑOZ CAMACHO ESP VeA-F 0:59:15 0:59:01
253 157 CÉSAR MARTÍNEZ QUIÑONES ESP VeC-M 0:59:19 0:58:36
254 309 CRISTOBAL ZUBIRI ESP Sen-M 0:59:20 0:59:12
255 246 ALBERTO REY BOLLE ESP Sen-M 0:59:23 0:58:48
256 300 AGUSTÍN VAQUERO BOLLE ESP Juv-M 0:59:23 0:58:48
257 166 MIGUEL MATIAS BARREIRO ESP VeB-M 0:59:24 0:59:05
258 270 MAURO SAINZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:27 0:59:15
259 33 ENRIQUE BUENO EVIA ESP VeD-M 0:59:31 0:59:07
260 319 SILVIA ARIAS CAREAGA ESP VeD-F 0:59:31 0:59:07
261 148 JOSE LUIS MARGARETO ESP VeB-M 0:59:42 0:59:05
262 232 JOSE LUIS PRIEGO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:43 0:59:10
263 238 JORGE RAMOS GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:43 0:59:11
264 257 DIEGO RODRIGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:48 0:59:19
265 123 JAVIER JIMÉNEZ ARROYO ESP VeA-M 0:59:48 0:59:18
266 210 PLACIDA PASTOR RAMOS ESP VeD-F 0:59:52 0:59:43
267 202 SUSANA ORTEGA ANGULO ESP VeC-F 1:00:02 0:59:48
268 44 NANDI CASQUERO SOLANA ESP VeD-F 1:00:10 1:00:04
269 78 ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ CÁCERES ESP Sen-M 1:00:20 0:59:38
270 229 JOSE MANUEL POSADA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:00:21 0:59:42
271 43 ADRIAN CARDEÑOSO CEREZO ESP Sen-M 1:00:23 1:00:21
272 260 ELISA RODRIGUEZ SOLA ESP VeA-F 1:00:24 1:00:22
273 212 ELENA PECES BARBA SASERA ESP VeC-F 1:00:47 1:00:18
274 105 LORENZO GONZALEZ CAMPS ESP Sen-M 1:00:51 1:00:33
275 337 ALEKSANDRA SZPEJEWSKA ESP Sen-F 1:00:52 1:00:34
276 380 CARLOS FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:55 1:00:11
277 341 ENRIQUE RODRÍGUEZ LLORENTE ESP VeC-M 1:00:57 1:00:13
278 141 DAVID LORBADA MANZANEDO ESP Sen-M 1:00:57 1:00:45
279 22 SARA ANGEL FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:58 1:00:45
280 114 ZAHARA HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:01 1:00:55
281 31 SOLEDAD BLANCO CHAPINAL ESP VeB-F 1:01:19 1:01:09
282 192 ANTONIO MUÑOZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:19 1:01:09
283 243 ÁLVARO REQUES MORENO ESP Juv-M 1:01:27 1:00:41
284 385 SUSANA RODRÍGUEZ LOMBA ESP VeA-F 1:01:50 1:01:45
285 366 RAQUEL CASAS MORENO ESP VeD-F 1:01:54 1:01:49
286 94 REBECA GARCIA LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:13 1:01:36
287 199 MILA NUÑEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeD-F 1:02:28 1:02:12
288 90 SANTIAGO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:02:29 1:01:47
289 215 JOSE LUIS PEÑA IGLESIAS ESP VeD-M 1:02:31 1:01:48
290 137 CAROLINA LOPEZ OLAÑETA ESP VeD-F 1:02:56 1:02:41
291 278 SONIA SANCHEZ SANZ ESP VeC-F 1:02:56 1:02:41
292 378 JOSE VICENTE RODRIGUEZ MOGUERZA ESP VeD-M 1:03:03 1:02:38
293 305 VALENTINA VODA ESP Sen-F 1:03:07 1:02:33
294 143 ALMUDENA LOZANO ESP Sen-F 1:03:19 1:03:13
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Results
10 K: Ranking General at Km 10

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

295 97 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GARCÍA VADILLO ESP Sen-M 1:05:12 1:04:41
296 117 MARÍA EUGENIA HERNÁNDEZ TORRES ESP Sen-F 1:05:12 1:04:40
297 169 TATIANA MENA TRADACETE ESP VeC-F 1:05:16 1:05:00
298 88 INMA GALLEGO ARANDA ESP VeC-F 1:05:35 1:05:24
299 299 BRUNO GERALD VALENZA ESP VeB-M 1:05:41 1:05:18
300 66 RAMÓN DE ZABALA HARTWIG ESP VeD-M 1:06:07 1:05:56
301 358 MARÍA YUBERO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 1:06:41 1:06:32
302 242 ROBERTO REQUES BRAVO ESP VeC-M 1:06:45 1:06:01
303 272 DAVID SALAS MADRIGAL ESP VeC-M 1:07:02 1:06:24
304 258 ÁLVARO RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:07:05 1:06:53
305 307 MIGUEL ZARAGOZA BLASCO ESP VeD-M 1:07:39 1:07:10
306 129 HIGINIO LINARES ESP VeC-M 1:07:58 1:07:50
307 84 DELIA FLEACA ESP Sen-F 1:08:04 1:07:44
308 249 ROBERTO RIBADA PASCUAL ESP Sen-M 1:08:04 1:07:42
309 48 MIGUEL CERRAJERO DURÁN ESP VeC-M 1:08:24 1:08:00
310 404 ISABEL BARATAS GÓMEZ ESP VeC-F 1:08:51 1:08:08
311 136 EDUARDO JOSÉ LÓPEZ MASIÁ ESP VeA-M 1:09:16 1:08:47
312 49 ROSSANA MARISOL CEVALLOS MONTALVO ESP VeC-F 1:09:29 1:08:51
313 40 SILVIA CANO TRAVIESO ESP VeC-F 1:09:41 1:08:56
314 191 RAÚL MUÑOZ FEITO ESP Sen-M 1:09:41 1:09:10
315 67 DANIEL DEL SAZ DE BLAS ESP Sen-M 1:09:41 1:09:08
316 274 DAVID SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:10:27 1:09:42
317 327 VÍCTOR OLIVA MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 1:10:36 1:10:00
318 328 MARÍA JESÚS BRAGADO ROMEO ESP Sen-F 1:10:37 1:10:00
319 259 VERÓNICA RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-F 1:10:37 1:09:59
320 217 YOSMAR CAROLINA PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:44 1:10:07
321 176 LUCÍA MOLINERO GARAU ESP VeB-F 1:10:55 1:10:33
322 71 MARÍA JESÚS DÍAZ RUIZ ESP VeD-F 1:12:44 1:12:29
323 365 JOSÉ MANUEL IGLESIAS GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:12:48 1:12:46
324 131 ENRIQUE LÓPEZ CARPIO ESP VeC-M 1:12:55 1:12:06
325 37 ISABEL CALZADILLA REVUELTO ESP Sen-F 1:13:44 1:13:17
326 116 SERGIO HERNÁNDEZ RUEDA ESP VeB-M 1:13:44 1:13:15
327 36 BEATRIZ CALZADILLA REVUELTO ESP Sen-F 1:15:11 1:14:42
328 21 ALEJANDRO ÁLVAREZ SEGOVIA ESP Sen-M 1:15:56 1:15:35
329 283 MIGUEL ANGEL SEGOVIA CUERVO ESP VeC-M 1:15:57 1:15:37
330 393 MIGUEL CABALLERO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:21:24 1:20:43
331 394 LAURA PARRA HELLIN ESP VeD-F 1:21:25 1:20:43
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